CONFIGURE & ORDER

How to configure:
Please see Paragon Furniture Color Guide for color
options

Paragon MAKER® INVENT™ Tables are ideal for your next STEM, STEAM or Maker lab. STEP 1 WORK SU RFACE

MAKER® INVENT™ Tables can be mobile and moved with the lesson or stationary and
remain in perferred set-up. The work surface can be configured using laminate, butcher
block, chemical resistant, phenolic and chemical resistant phenolic materials. The table has STEP 2 EDGE
a reinforced base structure to accommodate the needs of Making. The sides of the base
are equipped with small eyelet 1/4 inch holes that allow for tools and writing utensils to

be stored using optional 1/4 inch peghooks. Two storage shelves are also located within
the base and are accessible from either side of the table. Pair MAKER® INVENT™ tables with
Paragon MAKER® IDEA Boards for a comprehensive active learning environment.

MAKER® INVENT™ SERIES TABLES

a product of Paragon Furniture's MAKER FARM™ Series

Tables with a particle board core and laminate

work surface will include a 3mm PVC edge band,
which runs the entire perimeter of the worksurface.
Edges on tables specified with a butcher block work
surface will be sealed using Durakryl 102, a UV cured
polyurethane. Compact core worksurface tables
receive compact edge.

STEP 3 FRAME PAINT
STEP 4 ACCENT PAINT

STEP 5 PLASTIC ACCENTS

How to order:

Example: 46" W x 46" D x 40" H Clover-Shaped Table
on Casters; Graphite Nebula laminate; Fire Truck Red
Plastic Accent; Black Edge; Fire Truck Red Base Paint;
MAKER™ INVENT™ TABLE WITH GLIDES MAKER™ INVENT™ TABLE WITH CASTERS Cool Gray Frame Paint.
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There's an innate difference when you specify Paragon Furniture. We're dedicated to designing
safe and eco-friendly furniture that lasts. Our products are tested to meet and exceed ANSI/BIFMA
certifications. We are committed to complying with MAS Certified Green criteria and our products
are assembled in the U.S.A.

O Base
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The base is perforated metal powder coated metal constructed using 16-gauge steel secured aragon, Sott design an are
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for stationary applications.

O Storage
The sides of the tables are constructed using 16-gauge steel and is equipped with 1/4" holes on
1" centers designed for pegboard hook accessories.

O Power
Work surfaces provide side cutouts for power cords to be managed and not hinder making.

FEATURES O Minimal assembly required

O Top shape options O Worksurface depth
Rectangle, Clover and Butcher Block 307 367 or 467 (Clover Only)
O Height

Adult Height (40") or Youth Height (30")

O Top material options
High Pressure Laminate, Butcher Block, PA RAG@NM
Chemical Resistant, Phenolic and Chemical F U R N | T U R E

Resistant Phenolic paragoninc.com



MAKER® INVENT™ SERIES TABLES

MAKER® INVENT™ Table with High Pressure Laminate Work Surface

MODEL

INVENT463030
INVENT463030C
INVENT463630
INVENT463630C
INVENT-CLOVER30
INVENT-CLOVER30C
INVENT463040
INVENT463040C
INVENT463640
INVENT463640C
INVENT-CLOVER40
INVENT-CLOVER40C

PIEIEN@I (@] MAKER® INVENT™ Table with Phenolic Work Surface
MODEL

INVENT463030-PH
INVENT463030C-PH
INVENT463630-PH
INVENT463630C-PH
INVENT-CLOVER30-PH
INVENT-CLOVER30C-PH
INVENT463040-PH
INVENT463040C-PH
INVENT463040-PH
INVENT463040C-PH
INVENT-CLOVER40-PH
INVENT-CLOVER40C-PH

BUTCHER BLOCK MAKER™ INVENT® Table with Butcher Block Work Surface
MODEL

INVENT483630-BB
INVENT483630C-BB
INVENT483640-BB
INVENT483640C-BB

CHEMICAL RESISTANT MAKER® INVENT™ Table with Chemical Resistant Work Surface

MODEL

INVENT463030-CR
INVENT463030C-CR
INVENT463630-CR
INVENT463630C-CR
INVENT-CLOVER30-CR
INVENT-CLOVER30C-CR
INVENT463040-CR
INVENT463040C-CR
INVENT463640-CR
INVENT463640C-CR
INVENT-CLOVER40-CR

INVENT-CLOVER40C-CR

Depth
30
30"
36"
36"
39"
39"
30"
30
36"
36"
39"
39

Depth
30"
30
36"
36"
39"
39"
30"
30
30"
30"
39
39"

Depth
36"
36"
36"
36"

Depth
30"
30"
36"
36"
39"
39"
30"
30"
36"
36"
9

39"

Width
46"
46"
46"
46"
44"
a4
46"
46"
46"
46"
44
a4

Width
46"
46"
46"
46"
44"
44"
46"
46"
46"
46"
44"
44"

Width
48"
48"
48"
48"

Width
46"
46"
46"
46"
44"
a4
46"
46"
46"
46"
a4
a4

Height
30
30"
30
30"
30"
30
40"
40"
40"
40"
40"
40"

Height
30
30"
30
30
30"
30
40"
40"
40"
40"
40"
40"

Height
30"
30"
40"
40"

Height
30"
30"
30"
30"
30"
30"
40"
40"
40"
40"
40"
40"

Weight
105 lbs
105 lbs
115 lbs
115 lbs
110 lbs
115 lbs
105 lbs
110 lbs
115 lbs
120 lbs
115 lbs
115 lbs

Weight
125 lbs
1301
1401
140 lbs
1351
14011
135 lbs
130 lbs
135 lbs
130 lbs
140 lbs
145 lbs

Weight
125 lbs
130 lbs
135 lbs
135 lbs

Weight
105 lbs
105 lbs
115 lbs
115 lbs
110 lbs
115 lbs
105 lbs
110 lbs
125 lbs
125 lbs
115 lbs

115 lbs

Seats Work Surface Glides/Casters
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Rectangle Glides
Rectangle Casters
Rectangle Glides
Rectangle Casters
Clover Glides
Clover Casters
Rectangle Glides
Rectangle Casters
Rectangle Glides
Rectangle Casters
Clover Glides
Clover Casters

Seats Work Surface Glides/Casters

2

2
4
4
4
4
2
2
2
2
4
4

Rectangle Glides
Rectangle Casters
Rectangle Glides
Rectangle Casters
Clover Glides
Clover Casters
Rectangle Glides
Rectangle Casters
Rectangle Glides
Rectangle Casters
Clover Glides
Clover Casters

Seats Work Surface Glides/Casters

4

4
4
4

Rectangle Glides
Rectangle Casters
Rectangle Glides
Rectangle Casters

Seats Work Surface Glides/Casters

2
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PHENOLIC CHEMICAL RESIS MAKER® INVENT™ Table with Phenolic Chemical Resistant Work Surface

MODEL

INVENT463030-PHC
INVENT463030C-PHC
INVENT463630-PHC
INVENT463630C-PHC
INVENT463640-PHC
INVENT463640C-PHC
INVENT463040-PHC
INVENT463040C-PHC
INVENT-CLOVER30-PHC
INVENT-CLOVER30C-PHC
INVENT-CLOVER40-PHC
INVENT-CLOVER40C-PHC

Depth
30"
30"
36"
36"
39"
39"
30"
30"
36"
36"
39"
39"

Width
46’
46"
46"
46"
44"
a4
46"
46"
46"
46"
a4
a4

Height
30"
30"
30"
30"
30"
30"
40"
40"
40"
40"
40"
40"

Weight
130 lbs
140 lbs
140 lbs
140 lbs
150 lbs
160 lbs
130 lbs
130 lbs
135 lbs
140 lbs
140 lbs
145 lbs

Rectangle Glides
Rectangle Casters
Rectangle Glides
Rectangle Casters
Clover Glides
Clover Casters
Rectangle Glides
Rectangle Casters
Rectangle Glides
Rectangle Casters
Clover Glides
Clover Casters

Seats Work Surface Glides/Casters

2
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Rectangle Glides
Rectangle Casters
Rectangle Glides
Rectangle Casters
Rectangle Glides
Rectangle Casters
Rectangle Glides
Rectangle Casters
Clover Glides
Clover Casters
Clover Glides
Clover Casters



